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10U/12U/14U Concession : Mon, October 13, 2025 - Sun, December 21, 2025

Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

Mon, Oct 13, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Brittany Hansel (1)  

Tue, Oct 14, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Brittney Barry (1)  

Wed, Oct 15, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Nick (1)  

Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Jamie Tolaas (1)  

Fri, Oct 17, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer Wrazidlo (1)  

Sat, Oct 18, 2025 Concession 1 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 1 0

  Rylan davis (1)  

Sun, Oct 19, 2025 Concession 1 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 1 0

  Chris Grenier (1)  

Mon, Nov 3, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Drew Liebaert (1)  

Tue, Nov 4, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Leah Ahlborg (1)  

Wed, Nov 5, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer Wrazidlo (1)  

Thu, Nov 6, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Julia Bachand (1)  

Fri, Nov 7, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Christopher Moe (1)  

Sat, Nov 8, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Michelle Roffers (1)  

Sat, Nov 8, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Darrelette Silver (1)  

Sat, Nov 8, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Matthew Bouvine (1)  

Sun, Nov 9, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Fritsen (1)  

Sun, Nov 9, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Liz Fredericks (1)  

Sun, Nov 9, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Matthew Bouvine (1)  

Mon, Nov 24, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  leah Witt (1)  

Tue, Nov 25, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer (1)  

Wed, Nov 26, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Paul/Liz Zappitello (1)  

Fri, Nov 28, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Kacey Steen (1)  

Sat, Nov 29, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Kacey Steen (1)  

Sat, Nov 29, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Nord (1)  

Sat, Nov 29, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Megan Mullens (1)  

Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Brynn Shabert (1)  

Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Jim Roesler (1)  

Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Megan Mullens (1)  

Mon, Dec 15, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Matt Sislo (1)  

Tue, Dec 16, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Leah Norton (1)  

Wed, Dec 17, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Lindsay Braman (1)  

Thu, Dec 18, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  erica vandamme (1)  

Fri, Dec 19, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Ryan Stariha (1)  

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer (1)  

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Concession (SHS game) 1 11:30 am - 4:00 pm 1 0

  Carey Drobot (1)  

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Aleah Bialka (1)  

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Pierce (1)  

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer Dalbec (1)  

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Whereatt (1)  

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Seth Fonger (1)  
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